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MC. f.-NO 16 -201 ?-20 Date: 15/0'~/2020 

SANCTION ORDER 

With reference to the applications received for financial support from 

the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and 

membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the 

Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following facult; 

members for the academic year 201 9- 20. 

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the 

statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office 

for the reimbursement of the same. 

SI.No Name Department 

1. Prija Phyflis M.Ed 

2. Derinoji B.Ed 

3. Merline Jaya M.Ed 

4. Ashika B.Ed 

5. Manjusha M.Ed 

I Amount I 
450 I 
300 l 
700 ! -, 

250 

440 I 
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MCE-NO7 I 2020-21 Date: 17/3/2021 

SANCTION ORDER 

With reference to the applications received for financial support from 

the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and 

membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the 

Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty 

members for the academic year 2020-21 . 

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the 

statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office 

for the reimbursement of the same. 

SI.No Name 

1. Prija Phyllis 

2. Derinoji 

3. Merline Jaya 

4. Ashika 

Department 

M.Ed 

B.Ed 

M.Ed 

B.Ed 

Amount 

450 

300 

700 

250 
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MCE-NO23/ 2021-22 IJ,1tc: 'J.'J.J:;l'J.() I Fl~~ 

SANCTION ORDER 

With reference to the applications received for financial support from 

the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and 

membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the 

Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty 

members for the academic year 2020"21 . 

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the 

statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office 

for the reimbursement of the same. 

SI.No Name 

1. Prija Phyllis 

2. Derinoji 

3. Merline Jaya 

4. Ashika 

5. Bency 

' 

Department 

M.Ed 

B.Ed 

M.Ed 

B.Ed 

B.Ed 
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Amount 

450 

300 

700 

250 

425 
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MCE-NO 12/2022-23 Date: 13/8/2023 

SANCTION ORDER 

With reference to the applications received for financial support from 

the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and 

membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the 

Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty 

members for the academic year 201 81 9. 

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the 

statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office 

for the reimbursement of the same. 

SI.No Name 

1. Prija Phyllis 

2. Derinoji 

3. Merline Jaya 

4. Alpha Grace 

5. Rajeswari 

6. Sreeja 

7. Aiswarya 

Department 

M.Ed 

B.Ed 

M.Ed 

B.Ed 

B.Ed 

B.Ed 

B.Ed 

Amount 

450 

300 

700 

450 

280 

412 

485 
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