

### MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

No. 1 New Street, Thiruvithancode, Kanyakumari District, Tamii Nadu, India-629174
Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University-Chennal CC:10915.10938,
Recognised by SRC (NCTE) New Delhi
web: www.muslimcollegeofeducation.in Lemaii id : muslimcollegeofeducation@gmail.com

7598174494, 9442760383

F. No. SRC/BCTE/APSO 8071/8.64/TB/2014-15/ 62329

F No SROJNCTE / APSO9493/M.Ed/Th/2015/65325

F. No. SRC/RCTE/SRCAPPIASI1/ B.A.B. Ed, B.ScB.Ed/TR/2017 2018/91390

MCE-NO12/2018-19

Date: 1 7/3/2019

### SANCTION ORDER

With reference to the applications received for financial support from the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty members for the academic year 201819.

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office for the reimbursement of the same.

SI.No	Name	Department	Amount
1.	Prija Phyllis	M.Ed	450
2.	Derinoji	B.Ed	300
3.	Merline Jaya	M.Ed	700



Principal
Muslim College of Education
Thiruvithamcode



### MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATIO

No. 1 New Street, Thiruvithancode, Kanyakumari District, Tamil Nadu, India-629174 Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University-Chennai CC:10915,10936 Recognised by SRC (NCTE) New Delhi web: www.muslimcollegeofeducation.in email id : muslimcollegeofeducation@gmail.com

F. No. SRC/NCTE/APSO 8071/B.Ed./TN/2014-15/ 62329

F. No. SRC/NCTE / APSO9493/M.Ed/TN/2015/65325

F. No. SRC/NCTE/SRCAPP14511/ B.A.B. Ed, B.ScB.Ed/TN/2017-2018/91300

7598174494, 9442760383

MCE-NO16 -2019-20

Date: 15/03/2020

#### SANCTION ORDER

With reference to the applications received for financial support from the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty members for the academic year 2019- 20.

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office for the reimbursement of the same.

SI.No	Name	Department	Amount
1.	Prija Phyllis	M.Ed	450
2.	Derinoji	B.Ed	300
3.	Merline Jaya	M.Ed	700
4.	Ashika	B.Ed	250
5.	Manjusha	M.Ed	440



Muslim College of Education Thiruvithamcode



# MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCAT

No. 1 New Street, Thiruvithancode, Kanyakumari District, Tamil Nadu, India-629174

Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University-Chennai CC:10915,10936 Recognised by SRC (NCTE) New Delhi web: www.muslimcollegeofeducation.in email id : muslimcollegeofeducation@gmail.com

7598174494, 9442760383

F. No. SRC/NCTE/APSO 8071/B.Ed./TN/2014-15/ 62329

F. No. SRC/NCTE / APSO9493/M.Ed/TN/2015/65325

F. No. SRC/NCTE/SRCAPP14511/ B.A.B. Ed, B.ScB.Ed/TN/2017-2018/91300

MCE-NO7/ 2020-21

Date: 17/3/2021

#### SANCTION ORDER

With reference to the applications received for financial support from the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty members for the academic year 2020-21.

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office for the reimbursement of the same.

SI.No	Name	Department	Amount
1.	Prija Phyllis	M.Ed	450
2.	Derinoji	B.Ed	300
3.	Merline Jaya	M.Ed	700
4.	Ashika	B.Ed	250



Muslim College of Education Thiruvithamcode



## MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

No. 1 New Street, Thiruvithancode, Kanyakumari District, Tamil Nadu, India - 629174
Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University-Chennal CC:10915,10938,
Recognised by SRC (NCTE) New Delhi
web: www.muslimcollegeofeducation.in email id: muslimcollegeofeducation@gmail.com

7598174494, 9442760383

F. No. SRC/NCTE/APSO 8071/B.Ed./TN/2014-15/ 62329

F. No. SRC/NCTE / APSO9493/M.Ed/TN/2015/65325

F. No. SRC/NCTE/SRCAPP14511/ B.A.B. Ed, B.ScB.Ed/TN/2017-2018/91360

MCE-NO23/ 2021-22

### Date: 22/5/201822

#### SANCTION ORDER

With reference to the applications received for financial support from the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty members for the academic year 2020-21.

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office for the reimbursement of the same.

SI.No	Name	Department	Amount
1.	Prija Phyllis	M.Ed	450
2.	Derinoji	B.Ed	300
3.	Merline Jaya	M.Ed	700
4.	Ashika	B.Ed	250
5.	Bency	B.Ed	425



Principal

Muslim College of Education
Thiruvithamcode



# MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

No. 1 New Street, Thiruvithancode, Kanyakumari District, Tamil Nadu, India-629174
Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University-Chennai CC:10915,10936
Recognised by SRC (NCTE) New Delhi
web: www.muslimcollegeofeducation.in email id: muslimcollegeofeducation@gmail.com

7598174494, 9442760383

F. No. SRC/NCTE/APSO 8071/B.Ed./TN/2014-15/ 62329

F. No. SRC/NCTE / APSO9493/M.Ed/TN/2015/65325

F. No. SRC/NCTE/SRCAPP14511/ B.A.B. Ed, B.ScB.Ed/TN/2017-2018/91300

Date: 13/8/2023

MCE-NO12/2022-23

### SANCTION ORDER

With reference to the applications received for financial support from the faculty members for participation in workshop/seminar/conferences and membership of professional bodies, after examining the applications, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support for the following faculty members for the academic year 201819.

Therefore, the following faculty members are directed to submit the statements of expenditure, bills and vouchers of the expenses to the office for the reimbursement of the same.

SI.No	Name	Department	Amount
1.	Prija Phyllis	M.Ed	450
2.	Derinoji	B.Ed	300
3.	Merline Jaya	M.Ed	700
4.	Alpha Grace	B.Ed	450
5.	Rajeswari	B.Ed	280
6.	Sreeja	B.Ed	412
7.	Aiswarya	B.Ed	485



Principal

Muslim College of Education
Thiruvithamcode